Optical Time Domain Reflectometer (OTDR)
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd
2013. 02(Version 2)
OP-OTDR32F
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd.
A-14,Haide Building, Nanxin Road Nanshan District,Shenzhen,P.R.China
Email:info@optostar.com.cn 0086-755-26400198/0086-0755-26400288 Fax:0086-755-26411001

4
Optical Time Domain Reflectometer (OTDR) OP-OTDR32F
Order Information
Type Testing Wavelength
(MM: ±20nm, SM:
±10nm)
Dynamic Range
(dB)
Event Dead-
zone (m)
Attenuation
Dead-zone (m)
OP-OTDR32F-S1 1310/1550 32/30 1 8/8
OP-OTDR32F-S2 1310/1550 37/35 1 8/8
OP-OTDR32F-S3 1310/1550 42/40 0.8 8/8
OP-OTDR32F-S4 1310/1550 45/42 0.8 8/8
OP-OTDR32F-T1 1310/1490/1550 30/28/28 1.5 8/8/8
OP-OTDR32F-T2 1310/1550/1625 30/28/28 1.5 8/8/8
OP-OTDR32F-T3 1310/1490/1550 37/36/36 0.8 8/8/8
OP-OTDR32F-T4 1310/1550/1625 37/36/36 0.8 8/8/8
Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative materialprovided in this data sheet are typical and must bespecifically confirmed in
writing by OPTOSTAR beforethey become applicable to any particular order orcontract. In accordance with the OPTOSTAR policy
ofcontinuous improvement specifications may changewithout notice.